No./Premises/Building

Account Head Details Amount In Rs.

0202-01-101-00-00
Elementary Education

6500

Road/StreetArea/Locality MIRBUK

Town/City/District PASIGHAT

PIN 791102

Remarks (If Any)

ST THOMAS MIRBUK PASIGHAT RENEWAL
FEE

Amount in Words
Six Thousand Five
Hundred Rupees Only

Total 6,500.00

Payment Details SBI epay FOR USE IN RECEIVING BANK

Cheque-DD Details Bank CIN Ref. No 10015092026022100232 8463504634412

Cheque/DD No. Bank Date RBI Date 21/02/2026 11:16:55
Not Verified with
RBI

Name of Bank Bank-Branch SBI epay

Name of Branch Scroll No.